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FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Ironing board height
Operating air pressure
Vacuum motor power
Power supply

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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HOT/COLD SPOTTING TABLE
VENERE

Ref: 0919.468.003
Magnus

Supplied with two spotting guns, one air gun and ultrasilent
compressor.

Stainless steel spotting table surface.

Compressed air not included.

1300x500x1820 mm
940 mm

8/10 bar

0.5HP
230V/1/50-60 Hz

55 kg
470x1480x1020 mm

60 kg
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