



## HOT/COLD SPOTTING TABLE VENERE

Ref: 0919.468.003 Magnus

Supplied with two spotting guns, one air gun and ultrasilent compressor.

Stainless steel spotting table surface.

Compressed air not included.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	1300x500x1820 mm
Ironing board height	940 mm
Operating air pressure	8/10 bar
Vacuum motor power	0.5 HP
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Weight	55 kg
Packaging dimensions	470x1480x1020 mm
Gross weight	60 kg